
Grand Central  

DEPARTMENT STORES

Belk	

Dunham Sports	

Elder-Beerman	

JCPenney	

Sears	

APPAREL/FAMILY

Aéropostale	 D

American Eagle Outfitters	 D

Buckle	 A

Champs Sports	 C

The Children’s Place	 B

Crazy 8	 C

Finish Line	 C

Hollister	 C

Hot Topic	 C

Justice	 A

Old Navy	 Outparcel

Rue 21	 B

APPAREL/MEN’S

Aéropostale	 D

American Eagle Outfitters	 D

Buckle	 A

Hollister	 C

Hot Topic	 C

Old Navy	 Outparcel

Rue 21	 B

APPAREL/WOMEN’S

Aéropostale	 D

American Eagle Outfitters	 D

Buckle	 A

Charlotte Russe	 A

Christopher & Banks	 D

Dress Barn	 B

Hollister	 C

Hot Topic	 C

Lane Bryant	 B

Live Love Dream	 D

Maurices	 B

Old Navy	 Outparcel

Pink (inside Victoria’s Secret)	 D

Rue 21	 B

Vanity	 A

Victoria’s Secret	 D

APPAREL/CHILDREN’S

The Children’s Place	 B

Crazy 8	 C

Justice	 A

Old Navy	 Outparcel

ACCESSORIES

Charlotte Russe	 A

Clarie’s Boutique	 A

Justice	 A

Lids	 E

Maurices	 B

Piercing Pagoda	 K9

Rue 21	 B

Vanity	 A

Victoria’s Secret	 D

BATH, HEALTH & BEAUTY

Bath & Body Works	 D

GNC	 A

Mastercuts	 C

Nail Citi	 C

The Rage	 A

Regis Salon	 C

Sephora (Inside JCPenney)	

Victoria’s Secret	 D

CARDS, GIFTS & BOOKS

Adam’s Hallmark	 A

Bath & Body Works	 D

Books A Million	 C

Kase’s Candies	 A

Spencer Gifts	 C

Things Remembered	 K7

A Work Of Heart	 B

Yankee Candle	 E

ELECTRONICS

Gamestop	 B

Fanelli Boys	 K8

HH Gregg	 Outparcel

N’telos	 A

Verizon	 TK14

ENTERTAINMENT & DINING

Auntie Anne’s	 E

Bohio Mexican Grill	 E

Chick-fil-A	 E

China Max	 E

Great Steak	 E

The Olive Garden	 Outparcel	

Outback Steakhouse	 Outparcel

Panera Bread	 Outparcel

Pizza Place	 E

Planet X Arcade & Laser Tag	 E

The Pottery Place	 E

Regal Cinema	

Ruby Tuesdays	 Outparcel

EYEWEAR

Lenscrafters	 A

Sears Optical	

FOOD SPECIALTY

Auntie Anne’s	 E

Great American Cookies	 D

Kase’s Candies	 A

Panera Bread	 Outparcel

Sweets & Treats	 E

HOUSEWARE & HOME 
FURNISHINGS

Belk	

Elder Beerman	

JCPenney	

Kitchen Collection	 A

Sears	

A Work Of Heart	 B

JEWELRY

Kay Jewelers	 A

Leroy’s Jewelers	 B

Piercing Pagoda	 K9

Rogers Jewelers	 A

Zales Jewelers	 B

LEATHER & LUGGAGE

Belk	

Elder Beerman	

JCPenney	

Sears	

SERVICES

Armed Forces Career Center	 B

Lenscrafters	 A

Mastercuts	 C

Nail Citi	 C

The Rage	 A

Regis Salon	 C

Sears Hearing Aid Center	

Sears Optical	

US Post Office	 A

United National Bank	 A

WV Army National Guard	 C

SHOES

American Eagle Outfitters	 D

Champs Sports	 C

Charlotte Russe	 A

The Children’s Place	 B

Crazy 8	 C

Finish Line	 C

Journeys	 D

Payless Shoesource	 C

Shoe Dept. Encore	 A

SPECIALTY

Bath & Body Works	 D

Cellairis	 K14

GNC	 A

Grafix Solutions	 A

Kase’s Candies	 A

Lids	 E

Sephora (inside JCPenney)	

Spencer Gifts	 C

The Pottery Place	 E

Things Remembered	 K7

Victoria’s Secret	 D

A Work Of Heart	 B

SPORTING EQUIPMENT & APPAREL

Champs Sports	 C

Dunham’s Sports	

Finish Line	 C

TOYS & GAMES

Gamestop	 B

Spencer Gifts	 C

Toys-R-Us	 Outparcel

12 SCREENS

FOOD
COURT

K8 K14 K9 K7
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The Rage
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Auntie Anne’s

Chick-Fil-A

China
Max

Bohio
Mexican
Grill

Great Steak

Pizza
Place

Planet X
Arcade &
Laser Tag
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LensCrafters

Sweets & Treats
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US Post Office

United National Bank
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Armed Forces 
Career CenterA

B

C

D

E

DIRECTORY LEGEND

ATM

Guest Services

Management Office

Restrooms

Play Area


